Result at Kremmling
August 8, 2021

Secretary:
Judge:
Judge:

Announcer:
Contractor:
Pickup Man:
Pickup Man:
Bullfighter:
Bullfighter:
Funny Man:
Timer:
Timer:

Missy Crowder

Jerry Mudge

Cory Crow

Skip Ransom

Rawhide Rodeo Co

Mitch Walz

Logan McDermott

Devyn Sisneros

Dalton Gibb

Michael Newlon

Rachel Thurston

Lisa Sharp

Middle Park Fair & Rodeo
Event
Bareback

Steer Wrestling

Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Saddle Bronc

Mixed Team Roping

Team Roping Header

Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

Bull Riding
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Time

Monte Downare

Ty Everson 2.6
Jacob Sterkel 4.3
Cody Pratt 4.5
Brice Ingo 9.5
Chris Downey 11.1
Braeden Ross 11.7
Kinlie Brennise 2.2
Olivia Lay 2.3
Willow Nicholas 25
Mikayla Wilson 2.8

Walker Rezzonico
Coleman Shallbetter

Tamara Lujan 6.6
Katlyn Norell 6.6
Nicole Cooper 6.7
Connie Harris 8.5
Clayton Van Aken 4.8
Brennon Seely 51
Clay Norell 5.6
Jay Ellerman 5.7
Eric Martin 6.0
Gralyn Elkins 4.8
Brett Lambert 5.1
Travis Bounds 5.6
Bret Tonozzi 5.7
Ryon Tittel 6.0
Tori Cooper 18.25
Kaitlynn Hayes 18.28
Rachel Huerkamp  18.49

No Qualified Rides

71

69
64

Amount
$547.03

$703.87
$422.32
$281.55

$634.04
$380.42
$253.62

$814.46
$610.84
$407.23
$203.61

$412.86
$275.24

$676.24
$676.24
$386.42
$193.21

$851.69
$676.34
$501.00
$325.64
$150.29

$851.69
$675.34
$501.00
$325.64
$150.29

$632.37
$379.42
$252.95



